Summit Mountain Challange
Race # 6

Peaks Time Trial

JUNIOR GIRLS 13-15

Rank Bib
44

448
16

445
455
454
450
452

o~NO O~ WNBE

First Name
Aislinn
Elsa
Samantha
Alice

Marin

Zoe

Julia
Grace

JUNIOR BOYS 13-15

Rank Bib
15
50
37
32
51
61
58
35
33
10 478
11 54
12 20

O©o0O~NOO UL WNPE

First Name
Will
Steven
Finn

Gil

Mark
Connor
Max
Jonathon
Galen
Caleb
Ethan
Sam

JUNIOR BOYS 16-18

Rank Bib
1 70
2 39

First Name
Ryan
Noah

Last Name
Wehrman
Bates
Hessel
Wescott
Ward
Sicat
Horvath
Rogers

Last Name
Wassserman
Jardim
Remias
Blackburn
Jardim

Albin
Bonenberger
Lunney
Grohusky
White
VanderSchaaff
Wescott

Last Name
Adis
Moyer

Summit Mountain
Challenge

tRace Series

Team Name
Sun Logic

The Cycle Effect

Team Breck Sports Club
Wilderness Sports Jr.
The Cycle Effect

The Cycle Effect

The Cycle Effect

The Cycle Effect

Team Name

Wilderness Sports Jr.
Apex Mt Homes
SNSC-Great Western Lodging

Sun Logic
Lincoln Park

Team Breck Sports Club
Team Breck Sports Club
Wilderness Sports Jr.
SNSC-Wilderness Sports Jr.
Mi Casa Mexican Rest.

Lincoln Park

Wilderness Sports Jr.

Team Name

Wilderness Sports Jr.
Team Breck Sports Club

Total Time

00:41:53.474
00:44:49.120
00:54:43.984
00:55:36.573
01:00:00.801
01:14:57.836
01:15:06.926
01:43:42.273

Total Time

00:36:48.993
00:37:32.423
00:37:52.303
00:38:13.192
00:38:44.971
00:39:52.637
00:39:58.006
00:40:48.654
00:40:49.684
00:41:29.650
00:45:22.733
00:47:03.498

Total Time
00:36:48.905
00:39:11.347

Time Back

00:02:55.646
00:12:50.510
00:13:43.099
00:18:07.327
00:33:04.362
00:33:13.452
01:01:48.799

Time Back

00:00:43.430
00:01:03.310
00:01:24.199
00:01:55.978
00:03:03.644
00:03:09.013
00:03:59.661
00:04:00.691
00:04:40.657
00:08:33.740
00:10:14.505

Time Back

00:02:22.442

Stage 1 Time
00:41:53.474
00:44:49.120
00:54:43.984
00:55:36.573
01:00:00.801
01:14:57.836
01:15:06.926
01:43:42.273

Stage 1 Time
00:36:48.993
00:37:32.423
00:37:52.303
00:38:13.192
00:38:44.971
00:39:52.637
00:39:58.006
00:40:48.654
00:40:49.684
00:41:29.650
00:45:22.733
00:47:03.498

Stage 1 Time
00:36:48.905
00:39:11.347



Summit Mountain Challange

Race # 6

Peaks Time Trial

BEGINNER WOMEN

Rank Bib First Name Last Name

1 482 Mj Mccoy

2 116 Jane Kramer

3 126 Heather Miller
BEGINNER MEN

Rank Bib First Name Last Name

1 379 Kyle German

2 432 Randy Gill

3 323 Jon Dorr

4 150 Keith Rachas
SPORT WOMEN

Rank Bib First Name Last Name

1 475 Leah Canfield

2 138 Catherine Bywaters

3 149 Courtney Shelden

4 159 Kyle Armstrong

5 473 Sierra Anderson

6 115 Susan Koehn

7 472 Tricia Grenier

8 148 Stephanie Carpenter
OPEN WOMEN 45+

Rank Bib First Name Last Name

1 483 Julie Olsen

2 143 Kristin Moyer
OPEN MEN 60+

Rank Bib First Name Last Name

1 456 Donald Clemmey

Summit Mountain

Challenge

tRace Series

Team Name

the cycle effect
Breck Bike Guides
MSO

Team Name

Team Name
Avalanche Sports
Breck Bike Guides
Tokyo Joes

MSO
MSO
Team Name

Peak Appliance-Vida
Racer X Cycling

Team Name
Go Red Sox

Total Time

00:50:00.166
00:50:34.087
01:03:07.421

Total Time

00:38:31.600
00:40:39.084
00:42:44.245
00:43:58.634

Total Time

00:39:28.633
00:40:48.484
00:40:53.805
00:41:13.973
00:41:26.866
00:45:22.377
00:46:31.036
00:50:41.703

Total Time
00:39:55.745
00:44:39.612

Total Time
00:55:22.690

Time Back

00:00:33.921
00:13:07.255

Time Back

00:02:07.484
00:04:12.645
00:05:27.034

Time Back

00:01:19.851
00:01:25.172
00:01:45.340
00:01:58.233
00:05:53.744
00:07:02.403
00:11:13.070

Time Back

00:04:43.867

Time Back

Stage 1 Time
00:50:00.166
00:50:34.087
01:03:07.421

Stage 1 Time
00:38:31.600
00:40:39.084
00:42:44.245
00:43:58.634

Stage 1 Time
00:39:28.633
00:40:48.484
00:40:53.805
00:41:13.973
00:41:26.866
00:45:22.377
00:46:31.036
00:50:41.703

Stage 1 Time
00:39:55.745
00:44:39.612

Stage 1 Time
00:55:22.690



Summit Mountain Challange
Race # 6

Peaks Time Trial

SPORT MEN 19-34

Rank

©O©oO~NOOULh WNPE

17
18

Bib
460
108
464
474
106
134
139
447
466
461
129
476
467
463
477
140
465
462

First Name
Alex
Eric
Robbie
Zach
Jarad
Joel
Daniel
Matt
Andrew
Aaron
James
Chris
Max
Peter
Galen
Nathan
Tanner
JT

SPORT MEN 35-49

Rank

~NOo obh WN PR

Bib
118
153
169
449
468
112
170

First Name
Lou

Bob

Matt

lvan

Kevin
Barry

Mike

Last Name
DeBonville
Dube
Layman
Armstrong
Christianson
White
Caro
Derrick
Vavro
Gonzales
Pearson
Moore
Vavro
LaGrange
Wilder

De Graaf
Shelden
greene

Last Name
Laurina
Hufnagel
Fackler
Uglyar
Zygulski
Hanson
McKellar

Summit Mountain
Challenge

tRace Series

Team Name

Breck Bike Guides
Teague Saves Homes Tree Service

Go4Graham

Breck Bike Guides

Alpine Sports

Tokyo Joes

Wilderness Sports

Team Name

Rebel Sports

Avalanche/Relish/Twist

MSO

Total Time

00:33:28.345
00:33:29.803
00:34:24.113
00:34:27.186
00:35:40.841
00:35:48.543
00:36:37.403
00:36:41.979
00:36:50.064
00:37:09.284
00:38:19.329
00:39:02.771
00:39:27.885
00:39:51.626
00:42:25.997
00:44:41.837
00:46:19.755
00:51:30.925

Total Time

00:34:50.645
00:36:55.425
00:36:56.505
00:37:25.203
00:43:40.199
00:46:30.284
00:57:21.746

Time Back

00:00:01.458
00:00:55.768
00:00:58.841
00:02:12.496
00:02:20.198
00:03:09.058
00:03:13.634
00:03:21.719
00:03:40.939
00:04:50.984
00:05:34.426
00:05:59.540
00:06:23.281
00:08:57.652
00:11:13.492
00:12:51.410
00:18:02.580

Time Back

00:02:04.780
00:02:05.860
00:02:34.558
00:08:49.554
00:11:39.639
00:22:31.101

Stage 1 Time
00:33:28.345
00:33:29.803
00:34:24.113
00:34:27.186
00:35:40.841
00:35:48.543
00:36:37.403
00:36:41.979
00:36:50.064
00:37:09.284
00:38:19.329
00:39:02.771
00:39:27.885
00:39:51.626
00:42:25.997
00:44:41.837
00:46:19.755
00:51:30.925

Stage 1 Time
00:34:50.645
00:36:55.425
00:36:56.505
00:37:25.203
00:43:40.199
00:46:30.284
00:57:21.746



Summit Mountain Challange
Race # 6

Peaks Time Trial

SPORT MEN 50+

Rank Bib First Name

1 470 Peter

2 479 J.

3 471 Gordon

4 110 Scott

5 469 Scott
CLYDESDALE

Rank Bib First Name

1 164 Hugh

2 433 Jeremy

3 481 Timothy

Last Name
Howard
Jardim
Herwig
Giffin
Carew

Last Name
Mackey
Barry
Faust

EXPERT + SINGLESPEED WOMEN

Rank Bib First Name
1 146 Kristin

SINGLESPEED MEN

Rank Bib First Name
1 151 Brad

2 459 charlie

3 130 Bernie

4 444 Lee

EXPERT MEN 50+

Rank Bib First Name
1 122 Stephen

2 443 kevin

3 441 Robert

4 135 Scott

5 119 Esteban

6 442 Michael

Last Name
Schwarck

Last Name
Grohusky
hayes
Romero
Hewitt

Last Name
Lunney
shelden
Garcia
Yule
Lipsher
Hagen

Summit Mountain

Challenge

tRace Series

Team Name

Joes Bike Shop Race Team
Avalanche Sports
Avalanche/Relish/Twist

RBM/Velo Voodoo

Team Name
Rad Racing
Rad Racing
breck bilke guides

Team Name
Breck Bike Guides

Team Name
Wilderness Sports
Republic Cycles Boulder
MSO

Wilderness Sports

Team Name
Wilderness Sports
Tokyo Joe's

Team OG

Wilderness Sports
Breck Bike Guides/Hagan Skis

Total Time

00:38:07.599
00:38:10.049
00:39:45.716
00:39:53.897
00:40:32.031

Total Time

00:36:52.928
00:37:39.094
00:43:30.561

Total Time
00:37:41.944

Total Time

00:34:52.034
00:35:18.287
00:37:40.894
00:39:55.129

Total Time

00:33:39.659
00:34:18.100
00:34:38.478
00:36:56.556
00:38:06.169
00:43:25.715

Time Back

00:00:02.450
00:01:38.117
00:01:46.298
00:02:24.432

Time Back

00:00:46.166
00:06:37.633

Time Back

Time Back

00:00:26.253
00:02:48.860
00:05:03.095

Time Back

00:00:38.441
00:00:58.819
00:03:16.897
00:04:26.510
00:09:46.056

Stage 1 Time
00:38:07.599
00:38:10.049
00:39:45.716
00:39:53.897
00:40:32.031

Stage 1 Time
00:36:52.928
00:37:39.094
00:43:30.561

Stage 1 Time
00:37:41.944

Stage 1 Time
00:34:52.034
00:35:18.287
00:37:40.894
00:39:55.129

Stage 1 Time
00:33:39.659
00:34:18.100
00:34:38.478
00:36:56.556
00:38:06.169
00:43:25.715



Summit Mountain Challange
Race # 6

Peaks Time Trial

EXPERT MEN 40-49

Rank Bib First Name
1 439 Jeff

2 121 Kevin

3 440 Dennis

4 114 Noah

EXPERT MEN 19-39

Rank Bib First Name
1 125 Thomas
2 435 David

3 104 Dominic
4 437 Nick

5 434 Drew

6 436 Andrew
7 160 Henry

8 438 William

9 446 Slav

10 480 Duncan
11 109 Jonathan

PRO-OPEN WOMEN

Rank Bib First Name

1 458 Ezra
PRO-OPEN MEN

Rank Bib First Name

1 457 Leland

2 172 Ryan

3 136 Riley

4 166 Joe

Last Name
Cospolich
Lovett
VanderSchaaff
Klug

Last Name
Messerschmitt
Bottomley
Baker
Nyden
Anderson
Hardy
Boyd
Pomeroy
Uglyar
Koehn
Enns

Last Name
Smith

Last Name
Turner
Soderberg
Bartz
Howdyshell

Summit Mountain

Challenge

tRace Series

Team Name
Breck Bike Guides
MSO

Hee-Haw racing/ Avalanche Sports

MSO

Team Name
Avalanche/Relish/Twist
Carvers

Breck bike guides
Go4Graham

Unattached

Summit Endurance Academy
Pomeroy Construction

Great Western Lodging

Breck Bike Guides

Team Name
SNSC-Mi Casa Mexican Rest.

Team Name

Avalanche Sports/9point8
Avalanche/Relish/Twist
Podium Sports

Summit Endurance Academy

Total Time

00:31:40.876
00:33:17.907
00:35:35.003
00:39:22.799

Total Time

00:30:06.015
00:30:49.997
00:30:58.378
00:32:04.064
00:33:10.001
00:33:23.153
00:33:48.360
00:33:56.644
00:34:04.867
00:35:02.273
00:35:21.007

Total Time
00:39:45.826

Total Time

00:29:17.126
00:30:56.178
00:31:17.784
00:33:31.768

Time Back

00:01:37.031
00:03:54.127
00:07:41.923

Time Back

00:00:43.982
00:00:52.363
00:01:58.049
00:03:03.986
00:03:17.138
00:03:42.345
00:03:50.629
00:03:58.852
00:04:56.258
00:05:14.992

Time Back

Time Back

00:01:39.052
00:02:00.658
00:04:14.642

Stage 1 Time
00:31:40.876
00:33:17.907
00:35:35.003
00:39:22.799

Stage 1 Time
00:30:06.015
00:30:49.997
00:30:58.378
00:32:04.064
00:33:10.001
00:33:23.153
00:33:48.360
00:33:56.644
00:34:04.867
00:35:02.273
00:35:21.007

Stage 1 Time
00:39:45.826

Stage 1 Time
00:29:17.126
00:30:56.178
00:31:17.784
00:33:31.768



