

### **JUNIOR GIRLS 13-15**

••••	•••••						
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	44	Aislinn	Wehrman	Sun Logic	00:41:53.474		00:41:53.474
2	448	Elsa	Bates	The Cycle Effect	00:44:49.120	00:02:55.646	00:44:49.120
3	16	Samantha	Hessel	Team Breck Sports Club	00:54:43.984	00:12:50.510	00:54:43.984
4	445	Alice	Wescott	Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:55:36.573	00:13:43.099	00:55:36.573
5	455	Marin	Ward	The Cycle Effect	01:00:00.801	00:18:07.327	01:00:00.801
6	454	Zoe	Sicat	The Cycle Effect	01:14:57.836	00:33:04.362	01:14:57.836
7	450	Julia	Horvath	The Cycle Effect	01:15:06.926	00:33:13.452	01:15:06.926
8	452	Grace	Rogers	The Cycle Effect	01:43:42.273	01:01:48.799	01:43:42.273
JUNI	OR BOYS	13-15					
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	15	Will	Wassserman	Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:36:48.993		00:36:48.993
2	50	Steven	Jardim	Apex Mt Homes	00:37:32.423	00:00:43.430	00:37:32.423
3	37	Finn	Remias	SNSC-Great Western Lodging	00:37:52.303	00:01:03.310	00:37:52.303
4	32	Gil	Blackburn	Sun Logic	00:38:13.192	00:01:24.199	00:38:13.192
5	51	Mark	Jardim	Lincoln Park	00:38:44.971	00:01:55.978	00:38:44.971
6	61	Connor	Albin	Team Breck Sports Club	00:39:52.637	00:03:03.644	00:39:52.637
7	58	Max	Bonenberger	Team Breck Sports Club	00:39:58.006	00:03:09.013	00:39:58.006
8	35	Jonathon	Lunney	Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:40:48.654	00:03:59.661	00:40:48.654
9	33	Galen	Grohusky	SNSC-Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:40:49.684	00:04:00.691	00:40:49.684
10	478	Caleb	White	Mi Casa Mexican Rest.	00:41:29.650	00:04:40.657	00:41:29.650
11	54	Ethan	VanderSchaaff	Lincoln Park	00:45:22.733	00:08:33.740	00:45:22.733
12	20	Sam	Wescott	Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:47:03.498	00:10:14.505	00:47:03.498
JUNI	OR BOYS	16-18					
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	70	Ryan	Adis	Wilderness Sports Jr.	00:36:48.905		00:36:48.905
2	39	Noah	Moyer	Team Breck Sports Club	00:39:11.347	00:02:22.442	00:39:11.347



#### **BEGINNER WOMEN** Rank Bib First Name Last Name Team Name **Total Time** Time Back Stage 1 Time 1 482 Mj Mccov the cycle effect 00:50:00.166 00:50:00.166 2 116 Jane Kramer Breck Bike Guides 00:50:34.087 00:00:33.921 00:50:34.087 3 126 Heather MSO 01:03:07.421 Miller 00:13:07.255 01:03:07.421 **BEGINNER MEN** Bib First Name Last Name **Total Time** Time Back Rank Team Name Stage 1 Time 1 379 Kyle German 00:38:31.600 00:38:31.600 2 432 Randv Gill 00:40:39.084 00:02:07.484 00:40:39.084 3 323 Jon Dorr 00:42:44.245 00:04:12.645 00:42:44.245 150 Keith 4 Rachas 00:43:58.634 00:05:27.034 00:43:58.634 SPORT WOMEN Rank Bib First Name Last Name Team Name Total Time Time Back Stage 1 Time 475 Leah Canfield **Avalanche Sports** 00:39:28.633 00:39:28.633 1 2 138 Catherine **Bywaters** Breck Bike Guides 00:40:48.484 00:40:48.484 00:01:19.851 3 149 Courtney Shelden Tokyo Joes 00:40:53.805 00:01:25.172 00:40:53.805 4 159 Kyle 00:41:13.973 00:01:45.340 00:41:13.973 Armstrong 5 473 Sierra Anderson 00:41:26.866 00:41:26.866 00:01:58.233 6 115 Susan Koehn MSO 00:45:22.377 00:05:53.744 00:45:22.377 7 472 Tricia Grenier 00:46:31.036 00:07:02.403 00:46:31.036 8 148 MSO Stephanie Carpenter 00:50:41.703 00:11:13.070 00:50:41.703 **OPEN WOMEN 45+** Rank Bib First Name Last Name Team Name **Total Time** Time Back Stage 1 Time 1 483 Julie Olsen Peak Appliance-Vida 00:39:55.745 00:39:55.745 2 143 Kristin Moyer Racer X Cycling 00:44:39.612 00:04:43.867 00:44:39.612 **OPEN MEN 60+** First Name Last Name Team Name **Total Time** Time Back Stage 1 Time Rank Bib 456 Go Red Sox 00:55:22.690 1 Donald Clemmey 00:55:22.690



### SPORT MEN 19-34

Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	460	Alex	DeBonville		00:33:28.345		00:33:28.345		
2	108	Eric	Dube	Breck Bike Guides	00:33:29.803	00:00:01.458	00:33:29.803		
3	464	Robbie	Layman	Teague Saves Homes Tree Service	00:34:24.113	00:00:55.768	00:34:24.113		
4	474	Zach	Armstrong		00:34:27.186	00:00:58.841	00:34:27.186		
5	106	Jarad	Christianson		00:35:40.841	00:02:12.496	00:35:40.841		
6	134	Joel	White		00:35:48.543	00:02:20.198	00:35:48.543		
7	139	Daniel	Caro	Go4Graham	00:36:37.403	00:03:09.058	00:36:37.403		
8	447	Matt	Derrick		00:36:41.979	00:03:13.634	00:36:41.979		
9	466	Andrew	Vavro		00:36:50.064	00:03:21.719	00:36:50.064		
10	461	Aaron	Gonzales		00:37:09.284	00:03:40.939	00:37:09.284		
11	129	James	Pearson	Breck Bike Guides	00:38:19.329	00:04:50.984	00:38:19.329		
12	476	Chris	Moore	Alpine Sports	00:39:02.771	00:05:34.426	00:39:02.771		
13	467	Max	Vavro		00:39:27.885	00:05:59.540	00:39:27.885		
14	463	Peter	LaGrange		00:39:51.626	00:06:23.281	00:39:51.626		
15	477	Galen	Wilder		00:42:25.997	00:08:57.652	00:42:25.997		
16	140	Nathan	De Graaf		00:44:41.837	00:11:13.492	00:44:41.837		
17	465	Tanner	Shelden	Tokyo Joes	00:46:19.755	00:12:51.410	00:46:19.755		
18	462	JT	greene	Wilderness Sports	00:51:30.925	00:18:02.580	00:51:30.925		
SPOF	SPORT MEN 35-49								
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	118	Lou	Laurina		00:34:50.645		00:34:50.645		
2	153	Bob	Hufnagel	Rebel Sports	00:36:55.425	00:02:04.780	00:36:55.425		
3	169	Matt	Fackler	Avalanche/Relish/Twist	00:36:56.505	00:02:05.860	00:36:56.505		
4	449	Ivan	Uglyar		00:37:25.203	00:02:34.558	00:37:25.203		
5	468	Kevin	Zygulski		00:43:40.199	00:08:49.554	00:43:40.199		
6	112	Barry	Hanson	MSO	00:46:30.284	00:11:39.639	00:46:30.284		
7	170	Mike	McKellar		00:57:21.746	00:22:31.101	00:57:21.746		



### SPORT MEN 50+

Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	470	Peter	Howard	Joes Bike Shop Race Team	00:38:07.599		00:38:07.599		
2	479	J.	Jardim	Avalanche Sports	00:38:10.049	00:00:02.450	00:38:10.049		
3	471	Gordon	Herwig	Avalanche/Relish/Twist	00:39:45.716	00:01:38.117	00:39:45.716		
4	110	Scott	Giffin		00:39:53.897	00:01:46.298	00:39:53.897		
5	469	Scott	Carew	RBM/Velo Voodoo	00:40:32.031	00:02:24.432	00:40:32.031		
CLYE	DESDALE								
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	164	Hugh	Mackey	Rad Racing	00:36:52.928		00:36:52.928		
2	433	Jeremy	Barry	Rad Racing	00:37:39.094	00:00:46.166	00:37:39.094		
3	481	Timothy	Faust	breck bilke guides	00:43:30.561	00:06:37.633	00:43:30.561		
EXPE	ERT + SINC	GLESPEED WO	OMEN						
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	146	Kristin	Schwarck	Breck Bike Guides	00:37:41.944		00:37:41.944		
SING	LESPEED	MEN							
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	151	Brad	Grohusky	Wilderness Sports	00:34:52.034		00:34:52.034		
2	459	charlie	hayes	Republic Cycles Boulder	00:35:18.287	00:00:26.253	00:35:18.287		
3	130	Bernie	Romero	MSO	00:37:40.894	00:02:48.860	00:37:40.894		
4	444	Lee	Hewitt	Wilderness Sports	00:39:55.129	00:05:03.095	00:39:55.129		
EXPERT MEN 50+									
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time		
1	122	Stephen	Lunney	Wilderness Sports	00:33:39.659	Time Baok	00:33:39.659		
2	443	kevin	shelden	Tokyo Joe's	00:34:18.100	00:00:38.441	00:34:18.100		
3	441	Robert	Garcia	Team OG	00:34:38.478	00:00:58.819	00:34:38.478		
4	135	Scott	Yule		00:36:56.556	00:03:16.897	00:36:56.556		
4 5	119	Esteban	Lipsher	Wilderness Sports	00:38:06.169	00:04:26.510	00:38:06.169		
6	442	Michael	Hagen	Breck Bike Guides/Hagan Skis	00:43:25.715	00:09:46.056	00:43:25.715		
0	772	MICHACI	nagen	Dieck Dike Guides/Hayall SKIS	00.40.20.710	00.03.40.030	00.40.20.710		



#### EXPERT MEN 40-49

Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	439	Jeff	Cospolich	Breck Bike Guides	00:31:40.876		00:31:40.876
2	121	Kevin	Lovett	MSO	00:33:17.907	00:01:37.031	00:33:17.907
3	440	Dennis	VanderSchaaff	Hee-Haw racing/ Avalanche Sports	00:35:35.003	00:03:54.127	00:35:35.003
4	114	Noah	Klug	MSO	00:39:22.799	00:07:41.923	00:39:22.799
EXPE	ERT MEN	19-39					
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	125	Thomas	Messerschmitt	Avalanche/Relish/Twist	00:30:06.015		00:30:06.015
2	435	David	Bottomley	Carvers	00:30:49.997	00:00:43.982	00:30:49.997
3	104	Dominic	Baker		00:30:58.378	00:00:52.363	00:30:58.378
4	437	Nick	Nyden	Breck bike guides	00:32:04.064	00:01:58.049	00:32:04.064
5	434	Drew	Anderson	Go4Graham	00:33:10.001	00:03:03.986	00:33:10.001
6	436	Andrew	Hardy	Unattached	00:33:23.153	00:03:17.138	00:33:23.153
7	160	Henry	Boyd	Summit Endurance Academy	00:33:48.360	00:03:42.345	00:33:48.360
8	438	William	Pomeroy	Pomeroy Construction	00:33:56.644	00:03:50.629	00:33:56.644
9	446	Slav	Uglyar	Great Western Lodging	00:34:04.867	00:03:58.852	00:34:04.867
10	480	Duncan	Koehn		00:35:02.273	00:04:56.258	00:35:02.273
11	109	Jonathan	Enns	Breck Bike Guides	00:35:21.007	00:05:14.992	00:35:21.007
PRO	-OPEN W	OMEN					
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	458	Ezra	Smith	SNSC-Mi Casa Mexican Rest.	00:39:45.826		00:39:45.826
PRO		EN					
Rank	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Total Time	Time Back	Stage 1 Time
1	457	Leland	Turner	Avalanche Sports/9point8	00:29:17.126		00:29:17.126
2	172	Ryan	Soderberg	Avalanche/Relish/Twist	00:30:56.178	00:01:39.052	00:30:56.178
3	136	Riley	Bartz	Podium Sports	00:31:17.784	00:02:00.658	00:31:17.784
4	166	Joe	Howdyshell	Summit Endurance Academy	00:33:31.768	00:04:14.642	00:33:31.768